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087198
0381073
45 MAYWOOD PL

Mailing Address:
RYAN JOHNSON
45  MAYWOOD PL
SAINT PAUL MN 55117-5621

Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Days Consumption Average

4/29/2019 52139014 Water Actual Read 257.00 281.00 90 24.00 0.27

4/11/2019 52139014 Water Freezing Baseline 258.00 279.00 44 21.00 0.48

4/5/2019 52139014 Water Actual Read 0.00 267.00 0 0.00 0.00

2/26/2019 52139014 Water Actual Read 0.00 258.00 0 0.00 0.00

2/26/2019 52139014 Water Freezing Baseline 257.00 258.00 30 1.00 0.03 this is the reading we took after thawing 1st time
1/29/2019 52139014 Water Actual Read 252.00 257.00 95 5.00 0.05 2/26 - line thawed

10/26/2018 52139014 Water Actual Read 250.00 252.00 91 2.00 0.02 3/21 - line thawed
7/27/2018 52139014 Water Actual Read 247.00 250.00 91 3.00 0.03 2/26 - 4/5 - 9 units
4/27/2018 52139014 Water Actual Read 245.00 247.00 91 2.00 0.02 4/5 - 4/11 - 11 units
3/29/2018 52139014 Water Freezing Baseline 245.00 246.00 37 1.00 0.03 4/11 - 4/29 - 2 units
2/20/2018 52139014 Water Freezing Baseline 245.00 245.00 25 0.00 0.00

1/26/2018 52139014 Water Actual Read 242.00 245.00 92 3.00 0.03

10/26/2017 52139014 Water Actual Read 238.00 242.00 91 4.00 0.04

7/27/2017 52139014 Water Actual Read 232.00 238.00 91 6.00 0.07

4/27/2017 52139014 Water Actual Read 229.00 232.00 90 3.00 0.03

1/27/2017 52139014 Water Actual Read 227.00 229.00 91 2.00 0.02

10/28/2016 52139014 Water Actual Read 224.00 227.00 92 3.00 0.03

7/28/2016 52139014 Water Actual Read 220.00 224.00 91 4.00 0.04

4/28/2016 52139014 Water Actual Read 216.00 220.00 91 4.00 0.04

1/28/2016 52139014 Water Actual Read 213.00 216.00 92 3.00 0.03

10/28/2015 52139014 Water Actual Read 205.00 213.00 92 8.00 0.09

7/28/2015 52139014 Water Actual Read 190.00 205.00 90 15.00 0.17

4/29/2015 52139014 Water Actual Read 178.00 190.00 90 12.00 0.13

1/29/2015 52139014 Water Actual Read 166.00 178.00 93 12.00 0.13



10/28/2014 52139014 Water Actual Read 154.00 166.00 91 12.00 0.13

7/29/2014 52139014 Water Actual Read 145.00 154.00 91 9.00 0.10

5/15/2014 52139014 Water Actual Read 0.00 147.00 0 0.00 0.00

4/29/2014 52139014 Water Actual Read 115.00 145.00 91 30.00 0.33

2/14/2014 52139014 Water Verified Read 0.00 119.00 0 0.00 0.00 Frozen 26 units in freeze time
1/28/2014 52139014 Water Actual Read 109.00 115.00 91 6.00 0.07

10/29/2013 52139014 Water Actual Read 100.00 109.00 91 9.00 0.10

7/30/2013 52139014 Water Actual Read 91.00 100.00 92 9.00 0.10

4/29/2013 52139014 Water Actual Read 86.00 91.00 88 5.00 0.06

1/31/2013 52139014 Water Actual Read 78.00 86.00 97 8.00 0.08

10/26/2012 52139014 Water Actual Read 69.00 78.00 92 9.00 0.10

7/26/2012 52139014 Water Actual Read 56.00 69.00 91 13.00 0.14

4/26/2012 52139014 Water Actual Read 44.00 56.00 91 12.00 0.13

1/26/2012 52139014 Water Actual Read 38.00 44.00 93 6.00 0.06

10/25/2011 52139014 Water Actual Read 29.00 38.00 90 9.00 0.10

7/27/2011 52139014 Water Actual Read 15.00 29.00 91 14.00 0.15

4/27/2011 52139014 Water Actual Read 3.00 15.00 91 12.00 0.13

1/26/2011 52139014 Water Actual Read 0.00 3.00 28 3.00 0.11

12/29/2010 33747662 Water Actual Read 1586.00 1592.00 62 6.00 0.10

10/28/2010 33747662 Water Actual Read 1574.00 1586.00 92 12.00 0.13

7/28/2010 33747662 Water Actual Read 1566.00 1574.00 91 8.00 0.09

4/28/2010 33747662 Water Actual Read 1562.00 1566.00 84 4.00 0.05

2/3/2010 33747662 Water Actual Read 1557.00 1562.00 98 5.00 0.05

10/28/2009 33747662 Water Actual Read 1553.00 1557.00 91 4.00 0.04

7/29/2009 33747662 Water Actual Read 1547.00 1553.00 92 6.00 0.07

4/28/2009 33747662 Water Actual Read 1542.00 1547.00 88 5.00 0.06

1/30/2009 33747662 Water Actual Read 1538.00 1542.00 91 4.00 0.04

10/31/2008 33747662 Water Actual Read 1534.00 1538.00 94 4.00 0.04

7/29/2008 33747662 Water Actual Read 1529.00 1534.00 98 5.00 0.05

4/22/2008 33747662 Water Actual Read 1525.00 1529.00 81 4.00 0.05

2/1/2008 33747662 Water Actual Read 1520.00 1525.00 91 5.00 0.05

11/2/2007 33747662 Water Actual Read 1518.00 1520.00 94 2.00 0.02

7/31/2007 33747662 Water Actual Read 1514.00 1518.00 92 4.00 0.04

4/30/2007 33747662 Water Actual Read 1510.00 1514.00 91 4.00 0.04

1/29/2007 33747662 Water Actual Read 1506.00 1510.00 95 4.00 0.04

10/26/2006 33747662 Water Actual Read 1498.00 1506.00 90 8.00 0.09



7/28/2006 33747662 Water Actual Read 1481.00 1498.00 95 17.00 0.18

4/24/2006 33747662 Water Actual Read 1468.00 1481.00 90 13.00 0.14

1/24/2006 33747662 Water Actual Read 1452.00 1468.00 85 16.00 0.19

10/31/2005 33747662 Water Actual Read 1434.00 1452.00 90 18.00 0.20

8/2/2005 33747662 Water Actual Read 1409.00 1434.00 103 25.00 0.24

4/21/2005 33747662 Water Actual Read 1388.00 1409.00 85 21.00 0.25

1/26/2005 33747662 Water Actual Read 1371.00 1388.00 90 17.00 0.19

10/28/2004 33747662 Water Actual Read 1355.00 1371.00 93 16.00 0.17


